HG

SUPER SKUB HYDRA

SPARE PARTS LIST
Year 2018 +20xx!

I"H$%8 (&)(&)* %
|



PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 11408016 Hexagon bolt M8x16 FZB
e 2 1 423400 Container for SS hydra
3 1 423410 Tilting shaft for hydra
4 2 423428 Slide bushing ‘ 20x ‘ 23x15
e 5 1 423438 Logo forward,rev tilt.throtle,
6 2 423440 Logo SS Hydra
7 2 423471 Wheel hub for omrw
8 0,3m 423478 Edge profile w/Lip 54mm
e 9 1 423506 ID plate Super skub / Hydra
10 2 474733 Wheel F. LP190-8/8 Hf400 silve
11 10 479910 Wheel nut M12x1,5 NV22 60°FZB
e 12 4 7003208 Blind rivet ‘ 3.2x8 (4-5,5)
13 1 82108000 Washer M8 FZB
14 4,5m |853026 Thermo insulation, 33/8mm
a 15 2 89404036 Pin split * 4x36
16 1 M102406 Hydraulic cylinder assembly
17 1 M102502 Base assembly 2, S.S Hydra 2016
18 1 M102790 Warning sign for 280100
e 19 1 M102792 Warning sign for 280100
20 2 M103449 HG Logo for SS - size 52 x 110mm
e 21 1 M12110 Wheel suspension assembly

Break ml__ edges

tn 1:15 | DS/SO 2768-m A3

Surface properties:

GRUPPEN _ No 1/ NI

e
Part No. Material

280100

" HG Super Skub Hydra 2016, electric start
5 KKS 27-11-2018 | Description changed Incl. Suspension

LTS H() TS

Revision: | Approved Date: Revision Description

"This document i srctly confidential and must on o
‘account be copied or disciosed to any third person.




Parts List
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |43364 Wheel hub
2 5 1479920 Hub bolt M12-1,5x36

Use jig and hydraulic press to mount bolts

Break all edges

G tQ 2:15 DS/ISO 2768-m A3
wm P \_} Surface properties: Sheet:
R i e\ 1/1
2% = [partno: Material
m 5| 423471
53 2 [oecaripton 1

Revision: | Approved Date: Revision Description m M Wheel hub for omrw

1 HG 28-09-2015 | Revision changed to numeric 0 [ For OMRW 315




HSWL (%S

($*/|1$2| 1H#S$I- . /0*# )<+ #(1$(, —
> | D |[>>BC=C>? 34567894: 8,4/ =5>2I@A0
D | D |BDMBCN * SEF4GHOUIBIIEK;1OL 4]

M | > |BDMB?> 3KLIBO;ELEKAOL 4]

B | > |BDMB?D 38P4L46FIQ6,04

V | > |BUUSCC Y<JBH7RAEBIOAEBINS=TI5IMS=T
2 | Vv [BUU>2M 08GOLALIPA6 AWBPRAJMS=T
U | > |BUUDDD 069184 8:AMS=T

= | > |BuubDv YOWHWA;INC EY YaMS=T

N | D |=D>c=ccc Z6PRAJL/ =4@A0

0J46Fi6,:44L 74P

I%E6;4[ —BUPGAEHIIE4 LB 4)69E4IBEEBILIOT B[ %6R444PA[
< tn >4[¢B ) %S(% , iDU?= \ "M
3 .tw\ % %0JIBE4IGIBGAIHAP 6RA4
i ¥ GRUPPEN —\J] -8 >E5>4
25 2 |rew-sn 76416
m w />CDBC? 4
WM S prereont
#AQIPH89[ | “'CGIBQAL )64[ #A4Q:PH8IL) APENGEBY 3. 3KLIGOHELEKHOL4J6PPAN - ;K
mm u\  4PEJGHBIID]
> %™ D> CN DC>? | /6L4 A




| "H$Y&"

. A%

) 9US=>". 9SIA=>

4 $FONFG

(1) *+" =+
>[4 6*7 (1)*"2345/) . +0) (*12
$ B $SEFEFSB 89:; <=>"7=@4 & $B'CD5
G $ $SESCG-$B 89:; <=>"2=@4 $G $B'CD5
P $ SNOBFFFF +9EEIK><">MA $F'CD5
E $ ECGEBNB 5; M ST ?R
W $ EGPES$ 0=LbYE@OHQDNT 9
B $ ECGPEGH XI2Q A=>" 2S=Q9Q‘ BWPWI"4 $F
N $ EGPEBE +AJKOQHCKOR'SA A
& $ EGPEB& (=Y IWWVRHEQ?; AR
O $ EGPEBO ( =Y 9 CSMWWVRHCO><1>9
$F $ EGPE&G 2 MBHCQSAV'SIQY
$3$ $ EGPVEG Z ; § 9HQU?Q A=>", ?S=Q9Q
$G EF'@ |ENBWW \ ; S@9"OMM-@ ] 9]
$P SEW@ |ENBNGH 8R QM@= &1 ; >] 9&B
$E B &GHF&FFF Z; 9 &'CD5
W $ &GbSFFFF Z; § 94 $F'CD5
$B $ &CGPSCEFF Z; § 94 $GCD5
$N $ SENVGCFFF +V@<Y; § 9 $G'CD5
$& $ 4 $FGFP& | SPT 2@?9; <HJY ; >] @
$0 $ 4 $FCECF Z[99@ =AQ ST ?®
G- $ 4 $SFONFP 5; 0" SOT ?@%"'+ +"8F Q"G-$B
G $ 4 $SFONE X; @S’ ST ?@+ +"G-$B
&G $ 4 SFONWFW [ ><[>9" SOT ?@P™ 4 (
5Q; K @] <9S
A\ HG e aiaear [ ie
P N [Frooms
1 _|E~=uum.n= é 2= %..&:

9SIQA=>"$%

UHTSUR H() T+

5; 90", SHT ?@C"+ +'8R Q"GF$B

SNI$AC$&

6 M >AR=>"ENBWAW: >] "ENBNGS"J[ ; ><9]

T115) I 9> M A G T,
§ DIAP9U=VS) = SIE) A SRAQ”

9SIQVA=>'T

+MAOCHKW'8 R Q"GF$B




Parts List

ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 110212050 Hexagon cylinder head
M12x50 FZB
2 1 1421419 Negative terminal
3 2 |423467 Brace for battery
4 1 1423496 Cover for positive terminal
5 1 1423497 Cover for gorund terminal
6 1 1423529 Positive terminal
7 1 |476010 Battery

Scale:

Not specificed tolerance according to

Sheet size:

2 tn 1:15 DS/ISO 2768-m A3
W % Surface properties: Sheet:
I mmcmum.nz é 1/1
M 422676
Revision: | Approved Date: Revision Description M e Battery assembly
1 HG 28-09-2015 | Revision changed to numeric LI




| H SYE (VB

$*/ 1$2 | " #$& . | 0% # ) * %r#( $(, -

> = @B@B »@E6&89: 4 <& =>7 " =@A

K = @BE@ 0 OEH6@GH /8@ CEI& D, 55

Q > ==@IN\>N L 67D<I ; &1 38 MP>NSOPO

A > M>=NVNNN R D9: 6@& MEOPO
0 GDRE5<69
WW w.m, tn = §EB@$§W~,§\D @ e;ma: m
mm M GRUPPEN _ & - | =&
e =Y | DBaTE
mm MM /_=N>NBM &

#6204 ;T | " SSCZ65 ) DT #6244 ; & 69EC5@E ; mm M e " 996U 73&6DTZ <81 & D, 5%
= 9 | NBYWKWN=Q |/ D56 Py




1" #$9R (V8
$*/ 132 I "#3& ./ 0*# ) *%-# (1 $(, -
= ? =C=>@@ 3456789& 8;€. =>5?@AB0
> J =JK=>@oD %4 [EBFA97&1 €. =>8B0
Q = CcQCs | HA48BNMNOA4,& 88M
C > CcQI> 3 RIS ;& HAEBNP 8<BM
U > CQEK T 04,8 8BMCIFP & 689846
? > QAU T 6VOANMAY/ # T &UB>@XBCSABO
J C cC=Y +| <4978878& =U
Y C CC=>> . 9189& =U & >>5=XU
K = aQ? % 6FHMBNN 44,8 88M
=@ C ClJ@> $44& SING: A& =U && =U && =U & WA\
== C Clij=QJ Y H O&8994FBMN]&6ME<& =U SIWECE - A
=> =C Y>==>@o T 6VO4ANM. =>8AB0
== =@ C J Y
s - U K S 0M6GH;4S74V I —
tn = ) %W &J?YP "Q
=> => % 94 NBFA& LMY, vonas.
i _|E~=uum.n= é - 8 =8N&
H ]
#aamB9._ | " LLIBads ) 6. # 431808 AVNEBO : R T O14:8 88NBWAP : R
o b’ S@AE@Y | 0848 =>5UUE06974S888 =>52@ P N N




PARTS LIST

PART
ITEM| QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 10206012 |Hexagon cylinder head M6x12 FZB
2 8 [11408012 |Hexagon bolt M8x12 FZB
3 2 17908000 |Self-locking nut M8 FZB
4 1 1413038 Plug black 1/2", GF
5 2 |423068 Grease nipple M6 straight
6 1 423402 Assembly frame
7 2 423422 Vibration absorber * 30x15 - M8
8 |0,9m |423431 Edge protection strip
9 1 423434 Ventilation plate Left
10 1 |423456 Ventilation plate right
11 1 423460 Oil level indicator
12 1 423475 Magnet Premax 302 j12,5 x 10mm.
13 1 423477 Warning logo DK
14 2 |423484 Spacer for rubber
15 1 |477126 Straight connector w. gasket ‘ 22L x 3/4"
16 8 /82108000 |Washer M8 FZB
17 2 84506000 |Spring washer M6 FZB
18 3  |M102402 Hose clamp
19 1 M102403 Bumper assembley
20 1 |M102405 |Safety Clamp
21 1 M12105 Filler neck assembly
22 1 |[M12106 QOil filter assembly
23 1 M12107 Trottel grip assembly

Break all edges

HG

Scale: Not specificed tolerance according to [Sheet size:

1:50 DS/ISO 2768-m A3

% Surface properties: [sheet

TED
GRUPPEN

] No 11

Part No.

M102503

Material

[Description 1:

Revision:

Approved

Date:

Revision Description

Assembly frame 2

1

KL

08-02-2016

Made

HEDENSTED GRUPPEN A/S

"This document i srctly confidential and must on o
‘account be copied or disciosed to any third person.

Description 2.

Super skub Hydra 1026




PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 1423418 Hydraulic hose clamp
2 1 423513 Clamp for hyd tube
3 1 [11408055 Hexagon bolt M8x55 FZB
4 1 17908000 Self-locking nut M8 FZB
5 2 182108000 Washer M8 FZB

m_.mm_rm__ edges

HG [ | tsisoarsm A3

i
WM $ £ ) Surface properties: [sheet:
5 1 GRUPPEN No 1/1
mw = fpartNo. Material
- 5| _M102402
HE M Description 1:

Revision: | Approved Date: Revision Description mm % Hose O_m_.j_o
38 — [pescription 2

1 SK 2016-09-21 | Made & ’




&
() (=) (=) (8)

()

/416*7[(V)*"2345/) ./ +0) (*-12
$ $ |$CBC@BC +@: " <=>?"4 @BUD

& $ |$BNCKCEC E>AFQOH'T 984 KAKC'LMG
P & |$BC@CC 284 @_Mb

N | $ [$Tukooc +>IID<REGH®B4 K'LNB

B | & [$TUCE@CC +>JID<REIGHB4 @b

K & |N$BON& 5FIFHGH"9$8! +$P4 @
T & |NSPN&P + B O XBG' * $&A* SNAT
@ | & |@$KOCC Y F; X>=4 K'LMb

U $ |4 $CCBCS , 9<R=OWF; ; >Z 1 ]

$C | $ |4 $CCBCP 52 :>2F;;>Z1]

$$ & |4 $CCBCT 5FD3<R

| "8

5=>FRFI>W5>;
% P o yr=— [y

b tn S A+ 1 "8TK@Z I p
mw P % OGS D: >4 % [+ X586
mw T GRUPPEN — I\ 29 $g"
wm N 4Fe53%
mm | 4 $CENCP
%m M >, <SBHS%

) > SSHK . F&% ) > SSH. > <S&H i< 5Q7 : >2F; ; >Z | B
mM = | > <S®H

$ ESODURCIK | 4 FW +Q > RO "E[ WE




PARTS LIST

ITEM |QTY|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 143322 Safety clamp, outer part
2 1 143324 Fingerscrew with knurling
3 1 143329 Safety clamp, inner part
4 2 11406060 Hexagon bolt M6x60 FZB
5 2 119806000 Wing nut M6 FZB
6 2 182106000 Washer M6 FZB

<@/

(&)

m_.mm_rm__ edges
Scale: Not specificed tolerance according to: Sheet size:
tn 1:2 DS/ISO 2768-m A3
£\ Surface properties: Sheet:
GRUPPEN _ N2 No 1/1
Part No.: Material:
M102405
[Description 1:

Revision: | Approved Date: Revision Description Safety Clamp

HEDENSTED GRUPPEN A/S

"This document i srctly confidential and must on o
‘account be copied or disciosed to any third person.

[Description 2:

1 SK 2016-09-21 | Made




" H YR (V%
@/ [1$2]1"#$& ./ 0% # ) * % # (1 $(, -
G G |BCDBEF 345 B69: & 0<=& RBEE &
C G |BDDBF 07HO: 68 781671 B K6
D Q |GCGE=CC ; 6LHVI 8®NsBCH EaBHOS. ELGCSB PO
0 BH &EHAVBK
mm m tn |§%B g@maa'—mg—w H%E 8A0\m E@mﬁ_- U
mm W: GRUPPEN _ & | G
i 4 o | HEBHR
mm 8| / QOGE &
#6[448R| "JIIN[60 ) HBR #6[ 44 88 6K9 A 8 mm m ) o070 8aR S ——
G % | C-QGEFAC |/ H® _mM e




1" #$0R (V8D
($*/ $2 |1 "#$& ./ O* # ) *%r# (! $(, -
A A [<=>77@ 347807: ;
= A |<=>??C /! & A2HY8
> A |<OOA=@ %R POGH-CG7 B8 &, JKIR ==" & &MN
< A |<=>?@B P%P: KRR7&7 & L4 B5T0@8/ UV

RQEGTHE

M (%]
5 <
GG m e N B ETANFW ST IX 00776K
mm & GRUPPEN N2 F A&
7.% Wu ! : e FIX /
ol Anse &
mw @ | 7oeveraax

#T\AECK | "W\ 7, ) 1 &X #7\ A4 7IEBVEFG mmm , B R JITR Y
=2h LT

A | W | =ESA@ /37 e




T H SR (U
G/ [1$2]1"#%& ./ 0% # ) * %r#( $( -
° ° e B | B |BEFEAEBA 3456789& | 9>4R@6>8 ASBASDO

F | B |IFJIEK %D B BDI>4

J B |IFJIFJ %48 \N@7& BF5 ' Bl 50

| B |IFJIJE 4472978 6L4RB QRAVRI BB

U | B |IFJIJF C0%: AHBR 6L4&QUBFE

A | B IFIIJ + REBECTB9H

) O | B |KOAEAEEE W6EN@ % AR 5BCBI&D0

K | F |KXUELEFF | 98NBHH>& UBFF

X | B |/ BEEI XX $BHAE 2R
0 A6SBG>TAN
mm M, t“ % YNEG: ﬁ«a@ﬁa,w o&?\o m g@i: ..._
mm ¥ GRUPPEN & -8 mﬁ
62 “|one 1 6426
Ww M \?_w_u_w_mo &

#47NBOY | " RRBM> ) 6HY #47N898 AN 2RHBO MW M T $BHELI 2RHNVZ L<
B % EXIBBTFEBA |/ 6>4 m“ T &




PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 111406016 Hexagon bolt M6x16 FZB
1 111408035 Hexagon bolt M8x35 FZB
1 17906000 Self-locking nut M6 FZB
1 17908000 Self-locking nut M8 FZB
1 (422663 Tilt valve assambly 2014
1 1423570 Alu valveblock pipe mounted
1 423573 Valve, cartridge 12v DC 2 way with
override ( j16mm solenoid)
1 1477117 Straight connector w. gasket * 15L x 3/8"
1 477146 Elbow 3/8"t x ‘ 15L
1 |477246 Hyd. hose 1/2"x580mm No.56
1 1477251 Hydr.hose 1/2x500mm. No.55
1 477252 Hydr.hose 3/8"x1620mm No.51
1 1477254 Hydr.hose 3/8"x1450mm No.54
2 |477255 Hydr.hose 1/2"x1700mm.
1 1477259 Hydr.hose 3/4x870mm. No.59
1 |477261 Hydr.hose 3/4x800mm.No.60
1 (477263 Hydr.hose 3/8x1850mm. No.53
1 |477266 Hydr.hose 3/8x2530mm.No.52
1 182106000 Washer M6 FZB
1 |M102486 Throtle/choke assembly
1 |M103769 Bracket for valve

Break ml__ edges

Scale: Not specificed tolerance according to: [Sheet size:
§ 1:4 DS/ISO 2768-m A3
% Surface properties:

[Sheet:

TED
GRUPPEN

] No 11

= Jpartno.

Material

Revision:

Approved

Date:

Revision Description

M102504
Valves assembly S.S 2016

2

KL

10-10-2018

Manuel valve + bracket changed

[Description 2:




PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 11408065 Hexagon bolt M8x65 FZB
2 2 1508000 Nut M8 FZB
3 2 117908000 Self-locking nut M8 FZB
4 1 1423424 Handle, * 21 cylindrical knob * 10
5 1 1423522 Handle for ilt valve
6 1 1423526 Hydraulic tilt valve
7 1 |477105 Elbow 3/8"t x 3/8"t (M/M)
8 2 477139 Elbow 3/8"t x ‘ 12L
9 2 |477163 Bopnded seal washer 3/8"
10 | 1 |477222 Banijo bolt 3/8"
11 | 4 |82108000 Washer M8 FZB

e Break all edges

[Description 1:

Revision: | Approved Date: Revision Description

Tilt valve assambly 2014
1 HG 27-09-2015 | Revision changed to numeric eeerpien Hydra combi + SS

Scale: Not specificed tolerance according to: [Sheet size:
i % 1:1 DS/ISO 2768-m A3
iz W 1/ | surtace propertes: [sheet
B> W
EH GRUPPEN _ — N\ No 1/2
2% m Part No. Material:
- o] 422663
G &




Parts List
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 110205012 Hexagon cylinder head M5x12 FZB
2 2 (11408020 Hexagon bolt M8x20 FZB
3 2 {17910000 Self-locking nut M10 FZB
4 1 (423412 Brace for throtle and choke
5 1 (423413 Gas choke handle right
6 2 1423419 Cable clamp
7 2 423424 Handle, ‘ 21 cylindrical knob * 10
8 1 |423426 Gas/choke handle left
9 1 (423429 Gas cable S.S. Hydra.
10 1 423437 Choker cable S.S. Hydra.
11 2 (82105900 Washer M5 FZB
12 2 (82108000 Washer M8 FZB
13 2 (82110000 Washer M10 FZB
14 4 189310080 Disc spring 20x10,5x0,8

Break all edges

Revision:

Approved

Date:

Revision Description

[Description 1:

Throtle/choke assembly

1

HG

05-01-2017

Made

Description 2:

SS hydra

Scale: Not specificed tolerance according to: Sheet size:
] % 1:1 DS/ISO 2768-m A3
ir o Surfz : Sheet:
mw @ TED \—\m.'lv urface properties: heet
L GRUPPEN —I\ 11
mm 2 [partno. Material
- £|_M102486
82 %
Mm .




PARTS LIST
e a a ° Q ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 4 11408040 Hexagon bolt M8x40 FZB
2 4 17908000 Self-locking nut M8 FZB
3 0,6 m (423451 Fuel hose hydro eco 10x3,5
4 0,6 m (423452 Fuel hose 19x6,0
5 2 474006 Hose clamp 11-16
6 2 474008 Hose clamp 22-30
7 4 4809335 Washer SRKB * 9x35x3 FZB
8 4 82108000 Washer M8 FZB
9 1 M102506 Engine assembly 2 - TMP

M11128 Exhaust for GX200 without pipe
441008 Exhaust for GX200 with pipe

441095 Exhaust gasket GS 140-200

Brea ml__ edges

[Description 1:

Revision: | Approved Date: Revision Description

Engine assembly 3 TMP

Scale: Not specificed tolerance according to: [Sheet size:
0 % 1:4 DS/ISO 2768-m A3
W % Surface properties: [sheet
w
& GRUPPEN _ — I\ No 1/1
[y M-
W Part No.: Material:
g |_M102505
2
8
¥

Description 2

3 KL 23-04-2018 | Exhaust changed. Bolts for mount flipped




T A SYE (O

@/ ] 192 |'"#3&./ 0" # ) " %o # (! $( - | FOGPMUS: 491P6376€ S @IEBI4>&BV &/ 8>486- BOCFCOMPUBCFO

F | G |FOBCACBC  |3456789&; 90>4%@6>8 ASBCDED

B | G |FCBCAGGC  |3456789&; 9>4%@6>d ASGODEQ

G | F |FOWAGC %8l & %K& ASFQ0

P | F |FFPOOCFA  |34567898B4 CHFADED

M | F |FFPOOCBM  |34567898B+d CHBMDED

A | B |FFPFOOGC  |34567898B4 FCH5GUDED

T | F |FTUOO0OC | %4<08: RO7&SHL QDEO

O | P |BOPOOBM  |3456789& 8SOHISORRI6>8 CHBVEDED

U | F |PeBAW * 9704BIIAN Ns &

FC | A&/ |PBGPTC 467471129 7GR/ V SOV Y

FF | OA& |PTATOM * 979488 OBNBCEMY LPC

FB| A |BFCAODC |7 6J@% ADED

FG| B |BFOOOC  |Z 6J@% QDEO

FP| B |OBFFOOOC | 6J@% FGDEO

FM| B |CBAGDOOC |7 6J@2% ORSBPSBOED

FA| F |/ FoavCT 3, >5S< & SV | BIIAV N &/ | &SV

FT | F |/ FoeAQM 07 4RI 2978 6N

FO| F |/ FCBACA "N BRIHTTEENG

FU| F |/ FOPM 04GR RBSI074& 491PB764.SH @

BC| F |/ FOGMD D69745B RBSI973& 491263764 SH @

BE | F |/ FOGPMU + 4963764, SH @B, \ BCC

N6RB<>74)
] o 641 6101 4 @ 4-8847%9. 485 57-9748] iaag-a)
i | MG Cec ) %(% STAQY "G
wa P F\—} %STB: 48 Bl 4H]] iaan
ma I GRUPPEN _ 4/—@ -8 F&F&
53 .U | 678 81 | 6284
x|/ FOBMCA &
mm W ) 40: 2t 1808
#4a389] | "Il Bad> ) 6H] #4a3:898 4J: %4 HB9 mw # * @N@h&huh<2ﬂ§\ I
P | bb% | BAFBIBCFO | %8| &: UK&>>4> _m“ T e




| H SUE (Y

@*/ [1$2]1 " #$& . / 0% # ) * %r# (! $(, -
B | F |BOFCACBC 3456789& ; ©>4B@6>8 ASBCDEOQ
F | B |BoFOaCAC 3456789& ; ©>4B@6>8 CBACDEO
M | B |[LFM.BA S @B+ BIAKD: 4
L | F [LFMBP +6K4& SN O
A | B |LFMLL , 12978 #QQABQC
G | B |[LFMLG #4>R HBOSHN & BCHBT DO 4H<
X | F [LFMFX V 6SI4HEBRA69)
Y | B [LMnG * 54 D68RAL 60
P | B [LMAP $49S89&®: 4
BC | B |LLBXCA 3, -) " &/ZFCC. $&Z* All4: 12: 6836

0AU6)%<@>74S

e ey ———— mevren
| MG = ) 961% &EXGYIN "M
E — T =
mm w GRUPPEN —\J] - 8 B&IF&
wm x [ 67 8\ 1 6M26¢
mm G LFFGAP &
& @) 4s 20898

#4rs89] | " QOBN> ) 6H[ #4589, 43 20189 m * 9794 SHAN K< B
= Tl 4s 20808

B 3V FXICPIFCBA | #47-889& @974>8B8@RN 42 t ‘e




1" #98 (U8
/7)1 2-1&345%- Y*+,-.1/.01
G |@EFJC 89:"; <=&?@A9#BI" A% C. DE&GD
F |QE@FIR | 99&KIOMR & FG & & FG &4 lOOP a @ @ e e @ e @
F |QJED +$F (; BRe<==0>%#5 H, " YTOMKIOM: &IQM
F |QJFFE +$F (; BR<==0>%#5 1, " 99K FG & &I1QVI
F |QUJFGE +$ (. BRe<==0>%#B K, " YTOR FI ' &GV
F |QJFGF * @<SEIOR & Fl'!
F |QJFR * @<SKIOMR & FI'
F |QJFRK 5<V=A0A8R" @ " YBIHKIOM
F |QJGEC - OAWY<=& Fl' SHM=; & GG
G |QUJGIG | 9UR=(W@SB HH=; & FG
F |QODFEK 5" @=; @R +ECY El
F |4 FEFJRF / 99& AYY8 UGS FG && FG &SH=; && FG
F |4 FEFIRG Z"H' UGS/(V=8W VEKR>>[
F |4 FEFIRK ] 9"#W VE&C>] \§ 94 " =88 =A"#\&KG
F |4 FEFJRQ NO28<ty M " =88 =A"' A& KGAWY V

58" T& @A 9%

. > @ 1 <SINVO>( (COAS @ =>0& >><=; &%

e \*Q FO& ) +L+0 &GIRC
FED — @A\

& GRUPPEN

> + W >98AKVOISO%
78 &
&) O

S — &
23 2

@ |) ownviic=&
<
TiE '

w
'
(u M |88 <H 4" @
WW s| 4 FEQ BEJ &
g
- 9bfe=" | 2Wikh9A )" - 9b(<=8 9%HVE<= MW m

4 82 WRSAY V& %8[ UGH 4! MY V
K | ~, | FREXEFC |!"/#QEBNVA DA S B




) H@ | LB

| S/ %) U6 %
A<TH# >( (BB YBPUT(9& a>aT(@?AY WRa=9&&AV<S (9A=( &6a&
A<UOH&AV<S OA=( &ha<&Ka] (' A &>aT(&; <A=(0&& LOEH

P"# P8 &+

% BR=& @At W@&(WEE (B&<HD>R<HI&K
<HD" >B&Pa& &(WEBNOS<HD>B<I& >><tN=; && UGH

58" T& @A 9%

. +>" @ 1 <SVO>( (OAZK @ =>0& S><H=; & +Boosm@ag"
e \*Q F&& ) +L+0 &IRCK 2K
ww z et % Vi SO8/KVOIR0% +Bogs
s E| vERENeE =@ & feile)
22 I |imn 49 @
WW S| 4FEG EJ &
2 0 |) owavEi=&
“9b0= | 2WikboA 5 - 9o06=3 AV il 2 8 2% WBSAY V.98 U@ 4! 3\ V
#1 T |} oo
K A, FREI YGEFC | | " HREEWVA' DA _m e




" # %8 (Y

G*/ (121" #3& .1 O*# ) * % #( $(, -
B | C |BFCFAFBC 3456789& ; 9>4W@6>8 ASBCHEO
C | C |BBIBABIF 345678983844 BASBI F&EO
Q | C |BOPBAFFF YAHB: MO7ONE. BADED
J | J |CRIBCFQF 3456789& 8NOH R\OMIAI6>8 BCSQF&EO
[ B |QUFBIF S @4ENRT49R89

‘ a e e e A | C |[JOFAU V URIOTT4E. ARBT

O | C [JOQA D3 MEB BM@4<
U | C [JOQAA $ASMHERX & CA ' BCY 5BCF
P | C |UCBFAFFF S 6R@%. ADED

0 A6MB<>74R
2 o6 642 - BHRTA: % 4>88479: 4. : 8797887 Ip——
s \.\Q B&& ) %4(% S0AUX e
un @ F\—} 9iNAG: ATTBTAMRZ o
DW 4 TED (=)
2% | GRUPPEN — 1\ -8 B4BS.
wm W ! 678 82 /1 6M26Z
I /| BCBBF &
mm M ) 4R 278082
#47R89Z | " TTB4> ) 6HZ #4’R898§ 4R 2THBY e s @4 AIREOE G

H EN\RI R

B % OOFPLOFBA | / 6>4 _w T




"8 (B

J*4 /7 |12-/&345*- )*+,-.17.01
G G |DEFCH 8 9: . ;&% >U?>@\ ?B'C: &"#
D G |DEFGE 8 9. ;&% >SUP>@C W &"
H G |KHDLK *>J&"$ & KL
K G |GXGFH M: N' O?>&C?; %81 GFNHF& (6
L G |EDGEFFFF , 9"AR# I8 "W ¥l F&(H
T D |KDDK&H +,0: &: "H>Q& 2 PSFDTF&HKNHENDTV

S5#"]1&;&J0 %
. W X 12806 WRW IR :: # >W & WOH (08X +9: : | X
i s tn G ) +[+0 & TER 2H
mm - \—} +RWEHR=: 1 0 [+0:: 5
e il e\ & GIG&.
gz S| mow 4784 X
s 7| DEFCKF &
mw W ) - W=
- BUR>X | 2B ) "$X - BUR>§  ER> 5 & 8 9: : .8k >UP>
. " . 25 — | oweax
G | Ma | DESISFA | - BO@>&9">Q J&R&<A: HW i 8 (D7<$RH &8 9: : 9B : A2V




